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Spielleiter-Kontakt: Kagerbauer, Günther, Nebelberg 18, 94264 Langdorf, Tel.: 09922-3215, guenther-kagerbauer@t-online.de

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

13.09.2010
16.09.2010
17.09.2010
17.09.2010
17.09.2010
17.09.2010
17.09.2010
17.09.2010

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00 t
20:00
20:00
20:15

17
23
22
24
19
20
21
18

TSV Deggendorf IV
SpVgg Stephansposching II
TSV Regen v. 1888 u. 1920 II
FC Langdorf II
SpVgg Teisnach II
SV Kirchberg i. Wald II
FC Rinchnach
TV 1887 Viechtach

SV Gotteszell
TSV Deggendorf III
TSV Altenmarkt
TSV Deggendorf II
TTC Böbrach
TSV Regen v. 1888 u. 1920
TSV Metten 1919
SpVgg Stephansposching

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.13.09.2010 19:30 13 TSV Deggendorf V TSV Regen v. 1888 u. 1920 II  
 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TV 1887 Viechtach
TSV Regen v. 1888 u. 1920
SpVgg Stephansposching II
SV Kirchberg i. Wald II
TSV Deggendorf II
TSV Metten 1919
TSV Deggendorf III
SpVgg Teisnach II
FC Rinchnach
TSV Altenmarkt
SV Gotteszell
SpVgg Stephansposching
TTC Böbrach
FC Langdorf II
TSV Deggendorf IV

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


